
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
111 
146 

3 
184 
124 
213 

Class Name 
EDSERGIO SANTOS 
EMERSON SCAPARCIO 
DEMIAN SARCINELLI 
ARTHUR MAZZUCATTO 
THIAGO CRESPO 
ISABEL LEMOS 

Laps 
7 

11 
10 
7 
6 
8 

Best Tm 
1:53.688 
1:55.969 
2:00.297 
2:01.000 
2:01.376 
2:05.108 

Diff 

2.281 
6.609 
7.312 
7.688 

11.420 

Gap 

2.281 
4.328 
0.703 
0.376 
3.732 

In Lap 
5 

10 
8 
5 
5 
7 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Suzuki Srad 750 
Ducati 1198 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Triumph Daytona 675 

Equipe 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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    2a ETAPA COPA PIRELLI - 2017 
Clinica Motoschool 

2o TREINO - CLINICA 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 10:08:05 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

05/03/2017 09:48 


